
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI SAAREMAA III ETAPI 
protokoll 

24. märts 2015, Kuressaare 
 
TV kõrgushüpe 
1. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 1.60 
2. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 1.55 
3. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 1.45 
4. Huberta Karma 09.02.2001 SÜG 1.40 
5. Eva Sagor 12.04.2002 Mustjala 1.30 
6. Emili Sepp 06.07.2001 OG 1.15 
 

PV kõrgushüpe 
1. Timo Klee 07.03.2001 Mustjala 1.65 
2. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 1.60 
3. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 1.50 
4. Henri Uue 16.10.2002 KG 1.35 
5. Markus Armus 11.06.2002 SÜG 1.25 
6. Rene Dubrovski 21.05.2002 SÜG 1.00 
 

PN kaugushüpe 
1. Ermo Nõmm 05.03.2004 SÜG 4.56 
2. Markus Truu 01.03.2003 KG 4.35 
3. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 4.14 
4. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003 KG 4.05 
5. Artur Kuning 08.07.2003 SÜG 3.98 
6. Karl-Sander Pirn 27.03.2003 SÜG 3.90 
7. Henry Saar 30.01.2003 KG 3.82 
8. Gregor Ruttu 22.08.2003 SÜG 3.82 
9. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 3.81 
10. Mark Paomees 29.06.2003 SÜG 3.64 
11. Gregor Kärm 14.01.2003 KG 3.55 
12. Armin Pukk 18.03.2003 OG 3.52 
13. Ralf-Johan Kivi 14.01.2005 KG 3.42 
14. Martin Truverk 13.02.2005 SÜG 3.37 
15. Henri Spiitson 11.12.2006 KG 3.21 
16. Karl Ares Hommik 09.07.2006 SÜG 3.17 
17. Holger Ojaküla 17.09.2004 KVK 3.15 
18. Markus Kukk 19.03.2004 KG 2.98 
 

PV kuulitõuge 
1. Timo Klee 07.03.2001 Mustjala 11.24 
2. Siim Sander Pärn 07.06.2001 OG 11.09 
3. Robin Alba 10.05.2001 SÜG 10.08 
4. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 9.96 
5. Kaarel Kolter 22.02.2002 Mustjala 9.38 
6. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 8.35 
7. Timo Ader 28.08.2002 Mustjala 7.49 
8. Markus Armus 11.06.2002 SÜG 6.25 
9. Rene Dubrovski 21.05.2002 SÜG 5.54 
 

TV kuulitõuge 
1. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 10.65 
2. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 10.40 
3. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 9.11 
4. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 9.09 
5. Annaliisa Põld 18.06.2001 Mustjala 8.72 
6. Huberta Karma 09.02.2001 SÜG 8.03 
7. Eva Sagor 12.04.2002 Mustjala 7.85 
8. Emili Sepp 06.07.2001 OG 7.03 
9. Lisell Reinmets 01.07.2001 OG 6.48 



 
PN teivashüpe 
1. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 2.14 
2. Karl Sander Pirn 27.03.2003 SÜG 2.04 
3. Martin Štolfa 24.10.2003 OG 1.74 
4. Henry Saar 30.01.2003 KG 1.74 
5. Armin Pukk 18.03.2003 OG 1.64 
6. Mark Paomees 29.06.2003 SÜG 1.64 
7. Tõnn Kaspar Pärn 21.06.2003 OG 1.54 
8. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 1.54 
 
 
 
 Peasekretär: Marianne Baran 
 Peakohtunik: Andres Laide 
 


